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Hugo Zapata-Martinez City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679
hzapata@cityofchicago.org

Lubica Benak City of Chicago Department of Transportation 312-742-2837
Lubica.benak@cityofchicago.org

Jeff Paenck City of Chicago Department of Transportation 312-744-7844
jpaenck@cityofchciago.org

Michael Elsen City Escape
3022 W. Lake St.
Chicago, IL 60612

773-638-2000 Michael@cityescape.biz

Connie Vera City Escape 3022 W. Lake St. 773-638-2000 connie@cityescape.biz

Jim Pearson Moore
Landscapes

1869 Techny Rd.
Northbrok, IL 60062

847-744-1699 jpearson@moorelandscape.com

Pam McNamara McFarlane
Douglass

143 Tower Dr.
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630-514-3026 pammcnamara@mcfarlanedouglas
s.com
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Christopher Waist McFarlane
Douglass

143 Tower Dr.
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630-514-3026 chris@mcfarlanedouglass.com

Douglas Giebel McFarlane Douglass143 Tower Dr.
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630-514-3026 dgiebel@mcfarlanedouglass.com
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